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ARDS is an innovative and digital dental implants company based in Israel established in 2006. 
Today we are one of the biggest manufactures in Israel with more than 35 CNC machines, marketing a unique & 
patented system worldwide. 

Our system integrates unique surgical kit and anatomical implants and has a full line of conical and internal hex 
connection implants, using one platform for all implants diameter 3.3-6.0 (conical/hex), narrow implants 3.0 
diameter and Specialize in Cad Cam solutions.

Our special Pin Guided Drill (PGD) surgical kit supports and guides the doctor to drill accurately, preventing 
vibrations and angulation changes when changing drills.
ARDS holding CE and FDA certification as well as several local certificates such as Russia, India & Taiwan.

Although the market of implants is highly competitive, it carries good margins. ARDS Industries brings to the 
market very notable advantages to assist in penetration and gaining market share:

# Introducing ARDS Confident Drilling Technique - a unique precise and simple bone preserving minimal drilling 
technique, which saves up to 40% of the bone.

# SMART Implant (US Patent No: 8491302), a dual thread internal hex implant, helps to remove stress from the 
problematic cortical bone, close to the soft tissue. By transferring vertical forces to the cancellous bone and using 
its rich blood supply, the SMART implant enables better healing capabilities.

# CIT Implant  new state of the art Confidence Inspiring Technology, providing easy installation, better bone 
compression and higher primary stability.

# Full cover for all restoration cases (traditional and digital) 

We Make Implantation Easier



5

  Soft Bone Ø4.2 - Ø4.5Narrow Ridge, hard bone Ø2.4 - Ø3.75
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A R D S  D B D 2 I M P L A N T 

Different Bone Different Design (DBD²) for maximum primary stability where it counts

Our patented DBD² implants (US Patents #8491302, 8192199) are designed with the understanding that the bone 
around the jaw has different quality, different layers and different reaction to pressure, and therefore should have 
different design to care for these differences.

The coronal area has fine threads with narrow pitch to reduce pressure from the sensitive cortical bone (which may 
resorb under pressure). Towards the apex of the implants, the threads widen to compress the cancellous bone to 
achieve high primary stability. The cancellous bone, rich in blood vessels, is not damaged from the compression and 
supports the implant allowing good healing and osseointegration.

For hard bone, usually found in the anterior part of the mandible (D1, D2) our CIT implants use less aggressive but-
tress threads and sharp first apical thread to make the insertion easier in harder, more cortical bone. 
For soft bone, usually found towards the posterior area (D3, D4) our Smart implants use deeper threads with more 
compression of the cancellous bone to achieve more primary stability in that region.
 
In order to confirm this theory, we conducted a study that examined the collapse point of the implants under vertical 
pressure to simulate mastication forces. The results were conclusive - our implants were up to 47% more resistant 
than competing implants.

NC
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Narrow Ridge, hard bone  |   Ø3.0 - Ø6.0    |    Bone type I & II

Soft Bone, Sinus Area  |  Ø3.75 - Ø4.5  |  Bone type III & IV

E A S Y  T O  P L A C E  C I T  I M P L A N T :

E A S Y  T O  P L A C E  S M A R T  I M P L A N T :

1

1

2

2

3

4

3

A 4 start micro-thread enable thetightening 
of the bone t othe implant in maximum 
Bone-Implant connection

Reduce pressure from the sensitive cortical 
bone 

Sharp Buttress thread to cut through cortical 
bone

Wide deep thread to compress cancellous bone

Wide Buttress thread to compress cancellous bone

A cutting apex for self drilling and easy insertion

Round apex – safe under the sinus

Through his knowledge and experience, he invented a unique implantation system, consisting of two aspects:

1.	 Different Bone Different Design (DBD²) – 
Anatomically designed implants, which take into consideration 
the bone’s biological qualities (see page 7)  

2.	 The Pin Guided Drill – a unique surgical kit to 
support and guide the to drill accurately while making 
the implantation easier (see page 8) 

Since its foundation, thousands of doctors from all over the world have used ARDS implants System combining 
these two aspects successfully.
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A R D S  P I N - G U I D E D  D R I L L I N G  T E C H N I Q U E

  Pin Guided Drill: for easier, accurate and fast implantation
 
•	 Simple to place – the right  implants to any type of bone with a simple to use toolset;
•	 Accurate implants positioning - location and angulation, saving 40% bone, excellent bone-implant connection; 
•	 Fast workflow - reduces chair time, improves dentist’s productivity;
•	 Easy to follow protocol -for dentists of every experience level; 

S A F E - Adding control and confidence to the doctor in the implantation process.
 
Our special Pin Guided Drill (PGD) surgical kit Catalog number BOX 005 supports and guides the doctor to drill 
accurately while:
 
1.	 Preventing vibrations and angulation changes when changing drills.
2.	 PGD requires less drilling and saves 40% bone in comparison to standard drilling.
3.	 The PGD methodical technique improves the surgeon’s workflow with less drill-bits changes which helps saving 

valuable chair time. 
4.	 The PGD improves aesthetic rehabilitation by achieving parallel osteotomies and parallely placed implants easily.
5.	 While drilling with the PGD, a T-Shape osteotomy is created: A larger borehole is created at the cortical bone to 

enable more gentle entry of the implant with reduced pressure in this sensitive and problematic area. 
6.	 The PGD technique creates a narrow borehole in the cancellous bone, which is richer in blood supply and can be 

compressed. The implant actively enters the cancellous area and achieves high primary stability and excellent bone 
implant connection (BIC).

SIMPLE
ACCURATE
FAST
EASY

SAFE! 5.
5m

m

T-Shape

Cortical layer

Cancellous layer

CODE
LP00016
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Ø 3.0 
mm

Ø 2.4 
mm

Ø 4.5 
mm

Ø 4.2 
mm

Ø 3.75 
mm

Ø 3.3 
mm

Ø 5.0
mm

Ø 6.0
mm

Implants packages and final drills are color coded 

Catalog code

Lot number

Quantity in package

Expiry date

Manufacturing date

Temperature UDI Code

P A C K A G I N G

Cover Screw
 3mm Healing
cap

Carrier

C I T

C
a l s s i c  N

C

N

Ø 

Ø Ø 

L13

L13 L13

S m a r t

Ø 

L13

Diameter of the implant

Diameter of the implant Diameter of the implant

Diameter of the implant

Diameter of the implant

Diameter of the implant

Length of the implant

Length of the implant Length of the implant

Length of the implant

Length of the implant

Length of the implant

All packages with internal connection contain a cover screw.
For CIT 3mm implants, a healing cap is supplied as well. Please note that the carrier piece of the CIT 3mm implant 
is also used as its abutment driver.

Internal Hex 
Standrd Connection

Internal Hex 
Narrow Connection

External Square 
Connection

NP Conical 
Connection

NC
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D

D

S37510
S37511
S37513

S37508

SC37510
SC37511
SC37513

SC37508

S42010
S42011
S42013

S42008

SC42010
SC42011
SC42013

SC42008

S45010
S45011
S45013

S45008

SC45010
SC45011
SC45013

SC45008

Hexagon
Standard3.75

3.75

4.2

4.2

4.5

4.5

Conical
NP

Implant type Smart

Hexagon
Standard

Conical
NP

Hexagon
Standard

Conical
NP

Platform

Platform

8.0
10.0
11.5
13.0

8.0
10.0
11.5
13.0

8.0
10.0
11.5
13.0

8.0
10.0
11.5
13.0

8.0
10.0
11.5
13.0

8.0
10.0
11.5
13.0

L mm

L mm

Cap

Cap

LP00016

REF No.

REF No.

L

D
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3.5

3.75

4.2

5.0

6.0

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon Implant type CIT

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon
Standard

Platform L mm

CI3308
CI3310
CI3311
CI3313
CI3316

CI3708
CI3706

CI3710
CI3711
CI3713
CI3716

CI4208
CI4206

CI4210
CI4211
CI4213
CI4216

CI5008
CI5006

CI5010
CI5011
CI5013
CI5016

CI6008
CI6006

CI6010
CI6011
CI6013
CI6016

L

D

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

DREF No. Cap
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Conical Implant type CIT

CIC3308
CIC3310
CIC3311
CIC3313
CIC3316

CIC4208
CIC4210
CIC4211
CIC4213
CIC4216

3.5

4.2

CIC3708
CIC3710
CIC3711
CIC3713
CIC3716

CIC5008
CIC5010
CIC5011
CIC5013
CIC5016

CIC6008
CIC6010
CIC6011
CIC6013

 CIC6016

3.75

5.0

6.0

L

D

Platform L mm

Conical
NP

Conical
NP

Conical
NP

Conical
NP

Conical
NP

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

DREF No. Cap
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4.2

3.5

5.0

3.75

6.0

C30008

NC

C30010
C30011
C30013
C30016

C42008
C42006

C42010
C42011
C42013
C42016

C33008
C33010
C33011
C33013
C33016

C50008
C50006

C50010
C50011
C50013
C50016

C37508
C37506

C37510
C37511
C37513
C37516

C60008
C60006

C60010
C60011
C60013
C60016

L

D

3.0

Hexagon Implant type Classic

Platform L mm

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

Hexagon
Narrow

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon
Standard

Hexagon
Standard

CLASSIC

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

         6.0
8.0
10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

DREF No. Cap
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2.4

3.75

3.0

4.2

3.3

5.0

TROP

ANOP

N2410
N2411
N2413
N2416

N3010
N3011
N3013
N3016

N3310
N3311
N3313
N3316

N3710
N3711
N3713
N3716

N4210
N4211
N4213
N4216

N5010
N5011
N5013
N5016

MTOP01

L

D

ONE PIECE

Platform L mm

One Piece

One Piece

One Piece

One Piece

One Piece

One Piece

10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

10.0
11.5

        13.0
   16.0

Implant type One Piece

3.0

CI3010 N31000
CI3115 N31100
CI3013 N31300

10.0
11.5

        13.0

L mm

2.4mm

DREF No. Cap

DREF No. Cap
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D

DREF No.

HO3000 3.0 4.3

HO3754

HO3752

HO3755

HO3753

HN3752

HN3753

HN3755

HNC301

HNC303

HNC305

3.8

4.5

3.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

L

L

HW3753

HW3752

HW3754

HW3755

4.7
3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

HEALING CAP

NC

D

HOC373

HNC372

3.0

2.0

HOC375

HNC373

HWC373

HCC503

HNC375

HWC375

HCC504

HCC653

HCC654

3.8

3.75

4.7

5.0

5.0

6.5

6.5

5.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

L

DREF No. L
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A30000

A37500

4.2

4.6

9.0

10.0

A37530

A3750T

AN30000

A3750W

A3753W

3.8

3.0

6.0

13.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

13.0

L

D

 ABUTMENT

AS3751

ASN301

AS3753

ASN303

AS3752

ASN302

AS3754

4.6

3.6

7.2

7.2

1.0

1.0

9.2

9.2

3.0

3.0

8.2

8.2

2.0

2.0

10.2 4.0

TRAS01

TRAS02

TRAS03

TRAS04

4.7

9.0 1.0

1.0

10.0 2.0

2.0

11.0

12.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

ANT001

ANT002

ANT003

4.5

8.6

9.6

10.6

AS375S

TRASP0

NC

NC

SNC001

SCSABO  For Standard
Hexagon

 For Narrow
Hexagon

*

*

DREF No. L DREF No.

REF No.

L

L

L2

L2D
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AS375S

TRASP0

AC375T 3.8 10.0

AC3750
4.6

9.0

AC3753 10.75

AC375W

AC3753W
6.0

8.5

11.5

ABUTMENT

DREF No. L DREF No. L L2

ASC372

TRASC2

ASC371

TRASC1

ASC373

TRASC3

ASC374

TRASC4

2.5

4.8

6.0
2.0

8.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

ANTC02

ANTC01

ANTC03

3.0 9.6

8.6

10.6

D

L
L2

SC0001 For Conical NP*
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ANT151

ANT251

A37515L

AN30015L

A37525L

ANT153

A37515

AN30015

A37525

ANT152

ANT252

ANT253

4.5

4.7

4.7

3.6

4.5

8.6 1.0

8.6 1.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

10.6

10.6

3.0

3.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.6 2.0

9.6 2.0

D

L

L2

 ANGULAR ABUTMENT

NC

L

D

SNC001

SCSABO  For Standard
Hexagon

 For Narrow
Hexagon

*

*

DREF No. L L2

AC3725

ANTC151

AC3715L

ANTC252

ANTC253

AC3715

ANTC251

AC3725L

ANTC152

ANTC153

3.4

4.5

3.5

4.5

9.0

8.6 1.0

9.6

10.6 3.0

8.6

9.6 2.0

8.6 1.0

11.0

9.6 2.0

10.6 3.0

DREF No. L L2

SC0001 For Conical NP*
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SNC001

SCSABO  For Standard
Hexagon

 For Narrow
Hexagon

*

*

SC0001 For Conical NP*

TB375S

ODS300

P3750W

4.5

4.5

4.5

10.0

12.0

10.6

P37515-1
P37515-2

P37515-3

4.5
1.0
2.0

3.0

P37525-2

P37525-3

P37525-1

4.5 2.0

3.0

1.0

PLASTIC ABUTMENT

L

D

P3000M

P3750M

3.0

3.2

10.4

10.4

NC

P3000S

P3750S

3.0

3.2

10.4

10.4

NC

DREF No. L

TBC37S

PC375M

PC375S

PC375W

3.7

3.7

3.7

4.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

DREF No. L
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BA3753

BA3053

BA3751

PLASAT

BA3051

BA3755

BA3055

BA3000

BA3754

BA3054

BA3752

BA3052

3.0

3.0

3.7

4.0

3.0

1.0

1.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

D

L

BALL ATTCHMENT

NC

DREF No. L

BAC371

BAC372

BAC374
BAC373

BAC375

1.0

2.0

4.0
3.5 3.0

5.0

D

L

SBA3053

SBA3753

SBA3051

SBA3751

BALL  ATTCHMENT SET

SBA3055

SBA3755

SBA3054

SBA3754

SBA3052

SBA3752

3.0

3.0

1.0

1.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

BA3751

TITHOL SILATC SILATC-S SILATC-R IRD

NC

SBAC371

SBAC372

SBAC374

SBAC373

SBAC375

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

BAC373

DREF No. L
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LO3853

LO3053

ALO1820

ALO3020

LO3851

LO3051

ALO1805

ALO3005

LO3855

LO3856

LO3055

LO3854

LO3054

ALO1830

ALO3030

LO3852

LO3052

ALO1810

ALO3010

3.0

3.0

3.8

2.03.8

2.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

3.8

5.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

L

D

LOCATOR

L

D

3.8NC

LOC381

LOC383

LOC385

LOC382

LOC384

LOC386

1.0

3.0

5.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

L

D

3.8

DREF No. LDREF No. L

LMC LSC-R LSC-S LSC
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SLO3851

SLO3852

SLO3853

SLO3854

SLO3855

SLO3856

SLO3051

SLO3052

SLO3053

SLO3054

SLO3055

SALO1805

SALO1810

SALO1820

SALO1830

SALO3005

SALO3010

SALO3020

SALO3030

LOCATOR

SET

NC

SLOC381

SLOC383

SLOC385

SLOC382

SLOC384

SLOC386

0 0 03018
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L

L

D

D
MULTI UNIT

ODU001H

ODU002H

ODU004H

1.0

2.0

4.0

ODU003H

ODU005H

ODU171H

ODU301H

ODU172H

ODU302H

4.8 4.83.0

5.0

1.0

1.0

4.8 4.8
2.0

4.8 4.8
2.0

DREF No. L

ODU001C

ODU002C

ODU004C

1.0

2.0

4.0

ODU003C

ODU005C

ODU171C

ODU301C

ODU172C

ODU302C

ODCAP2 ODM002

TROD02

MCOD02

ODS004

AOD002 ODS005

3.0

5.0

1.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

DREF No. L

ODS003  For Standard
Hexagon

* SC0001 For Conical NP*
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OD0035

OD0025

D

L

OD0045

4.4 3.5

2.5

4.5

OD3051

OD3751

OD3054

OD3754

OD3052

OD3752

OD3055

OD3755

OD3053

OD3753

1.0

1.0

4.0

4.0

2.0

2.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

3.0

3.5

4.7

4.4

4.4

OVERDENTURE

OD1702

OD3002

BAOD02

ODCOV1

ODA001

OD1701

OD3001

BAOD01

OD1703

OD3003

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

3.0

3.0

ODS001

ODCAP1

ODM001

ODS002

NC

DREF No. L

SCSABO  For Standard
Hexagon

*
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4.4

4.4

ODC025

ODC371

ODC171

ODC301

ODC035

ODC372

ODC374

ODC172

ODC302

ODC045

ODC373

ODC375

ODC173

ODC303

4.4

4.4

2.5

2.5

1.0

1.0

3.5

3.5

5.5

2.0

2.0

4.5

4.5

6.5

3.0

3.0

OVERDENTURE

ODS002

ODS001

ODM001

ODCAP1

ODCOV1

SC0001  For Standard
Conical

**

D

L

DREF No. L
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SODU002H

SODU172H

SODU302H

SODU003H

SODU001H

SODU171H

SODU301H

SODU005H

SODU004H

3.0 3.0

1.0 1.0

1.0 1.0

1.0 1.0

5.0 5.0

4.0 4.0

2.0 2.0

2.0 2.0

2.0 2.0

L

D

MULTI UNIT SET

SODU001C

SODU171C

SODU301C

SODU002C

SODU172C

SODU302C

SODU004C

SODU003C

SODU005C

MUA ONE PIECEMUA ONE PIECE
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TBASEH

TBASENC

SCANPNC

SCANPH

0.0

0.0

12.0

12.0

4.3

3.2

3.0

3.7

TBASEH1

TBASEHM

TBASENCM

DAN30H

TBASEHM1

DAN37H

1.0

0.0

1.0
4.3

3.7

3.0

CAD CAM

NC

NC

NC

SNC001
*

*
SCSABO  For Standard

Hexagon

 For Narrow
Hexagon

*

*

TBASEC

SCANPC

TBASECM

DAN37C

TBASEC1

TBASECM1

0.0

4.5

3.7

12.03.8

0.0

1.0

4.5

1.0

D

L

D

D

REF No. LDREF No. L

MUA TWO PIECEMUA ONE PIECE

SCANODSCOD02

CADODCADOD1

ODS002ODS004

SC0001  For Standard
Conical

**



32ANALOG / TRANSFER

TR3750

TR3000
AN3000

ANOP

AOD375

AOD002

TR375L

TR300L

ANS375

ANS300

4.5

3.0
3.0

3.5

4.7

4.8

4.5

3.0

3.75

3.0

9.8

9.8
13.0 10.0

18.0

12.7

13.5

10.0

9.0

12.4

12.4

12.3

12.0

TROP

TROD02

NC

NC

NC

* MUA 1P

* MUA 2P

D

L

TRC375 8.64.5

TRC37L 11.64.5

ANC375 3.75 12.3

DREF No. L

DREF No. LD

D

REF No. L

L

L2

L2

DREF No. L
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 MT0012
DR0010

     DR0015
   DR0020
DRN028

  DRN032
    DRN036
      DRN040
               DRN042
     DRN052

                    Drill Extension   
Marking Drill
     Pilot    1.5
Pilot    2.0
Drill    2.8        
Drill    3.2
Drill    3.6
Drill    4.0
Drill    4.2
                            Drill    5.2
Long Hand Driver for Screw
Long Driver for Screw
Long Driver for Implant
                                          Key for Overdenture
Implant Driver for One Piece
 Narrow Connection Implant Long Driver
  Conical Connection Long Driver
                             Ratchet Wrench

BOX001  SMART SURGICAL KIT

MT0004    
       MT0006
   MT0002
             MT0007
      MTOP02
 MTNC02
 MTC002
MT0008

SURGICAL KIT
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DR0010
   DR0020     
DRN028

  DRN032
    DRN036
       DRN040
      DRN042
                    DRN045

Marking Drill
Pilot    2.0
Drill    2.8        
Drill    3.2
Drill    3.6
Drill    4.0
                                                Drill    4.2
Drill    4.5
Drill    5.2
Drill Extension
Long driver for Implant
Long driver for Screw
Ratchet  Wrench
Conical Connection Long Driver
Narrow Connection Driver Long Driver

  DRN052
    MT0012
       MT0002
         MT0006
           MT0008
      MTC002
MTNC02

BOX002SURGICAL KIT

SURGICAL KIT



37

BOX NO' 03

DS2006
       DS2008     
       DS2010
      DS2011
     DS2013
     DS2806
    DS2808
           DS2810
         DS2811
DS2813

Drill Stopper     2.0/6L
Drill Stopper     2.0/8L
Drill Stopper     2.0/10L
Drill Stopper     2.0/11.5L
Drill Stopper     2.0/13L
Drill Stopper     2.8/6L
Drill Stopper     2.8/8L
Drill Stopper     2.8/10L
Drill Stopper     2.8/11.5L
Drill Stopper     2.8/13L
Drill Stopper     3.2/6L
Drill Stopper     3.2/8L
Drill Stopper     3.2/10L
Drill Stopper     3.2/11.5L
Drill Stopper     3.2/13L
Drill Stopper     3.6/6L
Drill Stopper     3.6/8L
Drill Stopper     3.6/10L
Drill Stopper     3.6/11.5L
Drill Stopper     3.6/13L

      DS3206
        DS3208
       DS3210
         DS3211
   DS3213
     DS3606
     DS3608
      DS3610
             DS3611
    DS3613

BOX003DRILL STOPPER KIT

SURGICAL KIT
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BOX NO' 04

      MT0010
       DR0010
     DR0015
   DR0020
   DRN028
     DRN032
      DRN036
       DRN040
         DRN042
   DRN045
     DRN052
    MT0012
     TPD4.0
 CSD3.75-4.2
          CSD5.0-6.0
        MT0001
           MT0002
 MT0003

Gums Indicator
Marking Drill   

     Pilot    1.5
Pilot    2.0
Drill    2.8        
Drill    3.2
Drill    3.6
Drill    4.0
Drill    4.2

                                          Drill    4.5       
                            Drill    5.2
                    Drill Extension
                  Tissue Punch 4.0
Countersink     3.75-4.2

        Countersink     5.0-6.0
Short Driver for Implant

 Long Driver for Implant
Short Hand Driver for Screw
Short Driver for Screw
Long Driver for Screw
Key for Overdenture

                                     Ratchet Wrench
 Implant Driver for Hand Piece
Conical Implant Driver for Hand Piece

 Screw Driver for Hand Piece                   
             Narrow Connection Implant for Hand Piece
 Narrow Connection Implant Long Driver
Implant Driver for One Piece

 Conical Connection Short Driver
  Conical Connection Long Driver

       MT0005
      MT0006
         MT0007
 MT0008

      MT0009
 MTC009

           MTN009
           MTNC09
            MTNC02

MTOP02
 MTC001

         MTC002

  SMART PLUS SURGICAL KIT BOX004

SURGICAL KIT
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            DR0010
       DR0020
         DR0030
             DR0032
       DR0036
      DR0040
             DR0042
                      MT0002
   MT0006
   LP00016
PINP16

Marking Drill
Pilot    2.0
Trephine Drill    2.8        
Trephine Drill    3.2
Trephine Drill    3.6
Trephine Drill    4.0
Trephine Drill    4.2
 Long Driver for Implant
Long Driver for Screw
             Basic Leading Piece
Parallel Pin 16mm

  

PGD KIT BOX005

SURGICAL KIT
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SURGICAL GUIDE KIT

SGLD6/2.0
SGD6/2.0
SGD6/2.8
SGD10/2.0
SGD10/2.8
SGD10/3.2
SGD10/3.6
SGD10/4.0
SGD10/4.5
SGD14/2.0
SGD14/2.8
SGD14/3.2
SGD14/3.6
SGD14/4.0
SGD14/4.5
SGD18/2.0
SGD18/2.8
SGD18/3.2
MT4508
MT4510
MT4511

           MT4513

 SG2.0G
SG4.0
SG4.5

Surgical Guide Marking Drill 6mml/2.0mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 6mml/2.0mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 6mml/2.8mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 10mml/2.0mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 10mml/2.8mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 10mml/3.2mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 10mml/3.6mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 10mml/4.0mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 10mml/4.5mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 14mml/2.0mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 14mml/2.8mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 14mml/3.2mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 14mml/3.6mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 14mml/4.0mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 14mml/4.5mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 18mml/2.0mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 18mml/2.8mmd
Surgical Guide Drill 18mml/3.2mmd
Surgical Guide 4.5 Driver for 8/16mm Implant
Surgical Guide 4.5 Driver for 10mm Implant
Surgical Guide 4.5 Driver for 11.5mm Implant
          Surgical Guide 4.5 Driver for 13mm Implant

 Sleeve Guide 2.0 Pilot Sleeve
Guide 4.0 Light Cure
Sleeve Guide 4.5

BOX006

SURGICAL KIT
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     DRPS3.2/6
      DRPS3.2/8
   DRPS3.2/10
     DRPS3.2/11.5
     DRPS3.2/13
    DRPS3.65/6
    DRPS3.65/8
     DRPS3.65/10
  DRPS3.65/11.5
DRPS3.65/13

     Drill Plus Stopper3.2/6L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.2/8L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.2/10L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.2/11.5L
  Drill Plus Stopper3.2/13L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.65/6L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.65/8L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.65/10L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.65/11.5L
 Drill Plus Stopper3.65/13L

    DRPS2.0/6
   DRPS2.0/8
     DRPS2.0/10
    DRPS2.0/11.5
        DRPS2.0/13
       DRPS2.8/6
      DRPS2.8/8
        DRPS2.8/10
    DRPS2.8/11.5
      DRPS2.8/13

 Drill Plus Stopper 2.0/6L
 Drill Plus Stopper2.0/8L
 Drill Plus Stopper2.0/10L
      Drill Plus Stopper2.0/11.5L
Drill Plus Stopper2.0/13L

 Drill Plus Stopper2.8/6L
 Drill Plus Stopper2.8/8L
 Drill Plus Stopper2.8/10L
 Drill Plus Stopper2.8/11.5L
 Drill Plus Stopper2.8/13L

    DRPS4.0/6
   DRPS4.0/8
    DRPS4.0/10
   DRPS4.0/11.5
  DRPS4.0/13
   DRPS4.5/6
   DRPS4.5/8
    DRPS4.5/10
    DRPS4.5/11.5
   DRPS4.5/13
         MT0012
DR0015

 Drill Plus Stopper4.0/6L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.0/8L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.0/10L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.0/11.5L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.0/13L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.5/6L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.5/8L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.5/10L
           Drill Plus Stopper4.5/11.5L
 Drill Plus Stopper4.5/13
              Drill Extension
    Pilot    1.5

BOX008DRILL PLUS STOPPER KIT

SURGICAL KIT
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MT0007

MTOP01

MTOP02

MT0001

MTNC09

MTC009

MTN009

MT0003

MTC001

MTNC01

MT0005

10.0

10.0

10.0
28.0

26.0

28.0

6.0

10.0

11.5

MT0002

MT0002L

MTNC9S

MTC09S

MTN09S

MT0004

MTC002

MTC002L

MTNC02L

MTNC02

MT0006

15.0

20.0

15.0

20.0

20.0

15.0
22.0

22.0

22.0

10.0

15.0

16.5

7.0

MT0009

MT009S

25.5

20.5

L LREF No.  REF No.

TOOLS

PINP10 10.0

PINP16

LP00016

16.0

MT0008

MT0010

MT0013

MT0011

NC
NC
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45 DRILLS

L 16.0

2.81.0 3.21.2 3.61.5

TPD3.0

4.02.0 2.0

TPD4.0

4.2

TPD5.0COUNTERSINK

EXTANTION

PILOT

CSD3.75-4.2 CSD5.0-6.0 TISSUE PUNCH

TREPHINE

DR0010 DR0012 DR0015 DR0020
        DRPS2.0/13DRS020

DRL020

DR0030 DR0032 DR0036 DR0040 DR0042

CLASSIC

DNT2 COATING

DNT2 COATING

DR0020 DRN028 DRN032 DRN036 DRN040 DRN042 DRN052DRN045

2.0 2.8 3.2 3.6 4.0 4.2 4.5 5.2

MT0012
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SHORT

DRS020 DRS028 DRS032 DRS036 DRS040 DRS042 DRS052DRS045

2.0 2.8 3.2 3.6 4.0 4.2 4.5 5.2

LONG 2.0 2.8 3.2 3.6 4.0 4.2 4.5 5.2

DRL020 DRL028 DRL032 DRL036 DRL040 DRL042 DRL052DRL045

STANDARD 2.0 2.8 3.2 3.6 4.0 4.2 4.5 5.2

SDR020 SDR028 SDR032 SDR036 SDR040 SDR042 SDR052SDR045

L

L

L

20.0

11.5

16.0
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DRC032 DRC036 DRC040 DRC045 DRC050

CONICAL 3.2 3.6 4.0 4.5 5.0

DRILLS

L 16.0

         DRPS
         3.2/6
         DRPS
         3.2/8
       DRPS
       3.2/10
     DRPS
     3.2/11.5
       DRPS
     3.2/13

          DRPS
               3.65/6
               DRPS
              3.65/8
        DRPS
        3.65/10
     DRPS
     3.65/11.5
         DRPS

3.65/13

       DRPS
       2.0/6
         DRPS
       2.0/8
           DRPS
     2.0/10
   DRPS

    2.0/11.5
     DRPS
        2.0/13

            DRPS
          2.8/6
          DRPS
          2.8/8
         DRPS
            2.8/10
      DRPS
      2.8/11.5
         DRPS
      2.8/13

            DRPS
        4.5/6
       DRPS
        4.5/8
       DRPS
      4.5/10
    DRPS
    4.5/11.5
      DRPS
   4.5/13

          DRPS
          4.0/6
        DRPS
      4.0/8
       DRPS
    4.0/10
  DRPS

   4.0/11.5
    DRPS
  4.0/13

L 10.0

13.0

6.0

8.0

11.5

2.0 3.22.8 3.6 4.0 4.5DRILL & STOPPER

DNT2 COATING
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ARDS INDUSTRIES LTD        
products are cleared for marketing 
in the USA and CE approved.
Product availability may vary 
between countries.
ARDS INDUSTRIES LTD, All rights 
reserved.

Tel :+972-4-9873393                      
www.ardsimplants.com                  
info@ardsimplants.com                      
P.O.B 51 Migdal Tefen,                
Zip Code 24959000, Israel


